
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice Presiden t bega n his da y a t (place)  Waldorf-Astori a Hotel , Ne w Yor k Cit y 

Day Sunda y 

Date May  20,  1962 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

12:30p 
1:45p 

2:25p 
2:30p 
5:30p 
9:00p 

Depart Ne w Yor k fo r St . Louis , Missouri . Se e trave l activity . 
Arrive St . Louis , Missouri . Thenc e t o Hotel Par k Plaza , Suit e 1405 . 
Senator Edwar d V . Lon g an d Governo r Joh n M . Dalton . 
To Kie l Oper a House, St . Louis , Mo . 
Address o n Medicar e 
Depart St . Loui s fo r Washington , D . C. Se e trave l activity . 
Arrive Washington , D . C. 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

Prom (Place) Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

1 12:30n Idlewild Airport, 
New York  City 

Fl. 173,  TWA Sec. Service. St. Louis,  Mo. 1:45p 

6 5:30p St. Louis,  Missouri TWA Sec. Service. Washington, D.  C. 9 p.m. 

Met by  Senator 
Edward V.  Long, 
(D-Mo), Missouri 
Gov. John  M. 
Dalton, Mayor  of 
St. Louis,  Ray-
mond R.  Tucker 
Mr. James  H.  J. 
McNary, Mrs. 
Lucille Osterloh 
and John  I. 
Rollings. 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


