<b>7</b>	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Sunday

The Vice President began his day at (place) Waldorf-Astoria Hotel, New York City

Date May 20, 1962

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*					
no.		Lo	LD		Code				
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	12:30p 1:45p 2:25p 2:30p 5:30p 9:00p		٠	Depart New York for St. Louis, Missouri. See travel activity.  Arrive St. Louis, Missouri. Thence to Hotel Park Plaza, Suite 1405.  Senator Edward V. Long and Governor John M. Dalton.  To Kiel Opera House, St. Louis, Mo.  Address on Medicare  Depart St. Louis for Washington, D. C. See travel activity.  Arrive Washington, D. C.					
ļ									
					,				
					·				
	:								
				•					

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

		TRAVEL ACTIVITY						
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**	
	12:30n	Idlewild Airport, New York City	F1. 173, TWA		St. Louis, Mo.		Met by Senator Edward V. Long, (D-Mo), Missouri Gov. John M. Dalton, Mayor of St. Louis, Ray- mond R. Tucker Mr. James H. J. McNary, Mrs. Lucille Osterloh and John I. Rollings.	
6	5:30p	St. Louis, Missouri	TWA	Sec. Service.	Washington, D. C.	9 p.m		

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.